
Drew's Painting 
Donald Perez 

60 Rampart Rd 
Norwalk Ct.06854 
Phone 

TO Leslie Groff 

QUANITY 

WORK ORDER 

JOB: Interior Job 

DESCRIPTION 

All doors sanded and re-stained 

Move table to attic and clean paint at guest room 
bathroom 

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYBLE TO DONALD PEREZ 

W.O. # 105 
DATE: JUNE 13, 2016 

UNIT PRICE 

Deposit 

Extras 

SUBTOTAL 

SALES TAX 

TOTAL 

UNE TOTAL 

$975 

$100 

$0000 

$1.075 

0000 

$1.075.00 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

EFTA00317091


