



# WORK ORDER

**Drew's Painting**  
**Donald Perez**

W.O. # 105  
DATE: JUNE 13, 2016

60 Rampart Rd  
Norwalk Ct, 06854  
Phone [REDACTED]

TO Leslie Groff  
[REDACTED]  
[REDACTED]

JOB: Interior Job

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	LINE TOTAL
	All doors sanded and re-stained		\$975
	Move table to attic and clean paint at guest room bathroom		\$100
		Deposit	\$0000
		Extras	
PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYBLE TO DONALD PEREZ		SUBTOTAL	\$1.075
		SALES TAX	0000
		TOTAL	\$1.075.00

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!